0 114817

CH \$40.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Yukiyoshi Kamio	05/09/2006	
Tetsuya Miyazaki	05/09/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

IIName:	National Institute of Information and Communications Technology Incorporated Administrative Agency			
Street Address:	4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi			
City:	Koganei-shi, Tokyo			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	184-8795			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property T	уре	Number
Application Number:		11481756

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 **Email**: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	57627/DBP/T360
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

source=57627assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018193 FRAME: 0124

Docket No.: 57627/T360

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable undersigned,	e consideration	on, the receipt of which	ch is hereby ack	nowledged, the		
undersigned, (1) Yukiyoshi Kamio, and Tetsuya	Nairemant:					
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND T		TO.				
(2) National Institute of Info	` '		Tooknoloov	lacouse refer d		
Administrative Agency	madon an	<u>a communications</u>	rechnology	incorporated		
having a place of business at						
(3) 4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi, Kogand	ei-shi, Tokyo	184-8795, Japan				
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the which are disclosed in the application f	or United Stat	es Letters Patent entit	d to any and al led	I improvements		
(4) <u>DATA TRANSMISSION METHO</u>	D AND A SY	STEM THEREOF				
which application was:		(CHRISTIE, PAR	KER & HALE,	LLP, P.O. Box		
(a) executed on (5a): even date				- 1		
(b) filed on (5b):	(b) filed on (5b):,			authorized to Insert in (b) the specified data,		
Application No.:		when known.				
extensions, divisions, reissues, substituthe right to all benefits under all interpolications for said improvements. It is hereby authorized and requested Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNI Upon said consideration, it is further acts and ASSIGNEE, the undersigned will patent applications; execute all rightful ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable for herein.	that the Com EE, its assigns greed that, wh execute all d	wentions for the protest missioner of Patents is sor its successors in in en requested, without ivisional, continuing, so	ction of industria ssue any and all nterest or its desi charge to but at cubstitute, renew	of said Letters gnee. the expense of al, and reissue		
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATUR	E,	DATE			
Yukiyoshi Kamio	x of	· Kamio	x 9 M	ay 2006		
Tetsuya Miyazaki	x to	Mamier Tsyattyana		y 200 6		
WITNESSES:						
AAM PAS679923.1-*-04/27/06 3:07 PM						

PATENT REEL: 018193 FRAME: 0125

RECORDED: 08/31/2006